
The Promotion Effect of Cu on
the Pd/C Catalyst in the

Chemoselective Hydrogenation
of Unsaturated Carbonyl

Compounds
by Sutomo Sutomo

Submission date: 03-Feb-2023 07:31PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2005462485
File name: 10398-35699-3-PB_2021.pdf (476.34K)
Word count: 8004
Character count: 40119



2

2

2

4
5

5

7

10



1

1



4

5

5

6

7

8

9

9



6

6

6

8





11

11

12

12



12



3

3 3



3

3

4

11

11



3

4

7



4

7

12







9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

The Promotion Effect of Cu on the Pd/C Catalyst in the
Chemoselective Hydrogenation of Unsaturated Carbonyl
Compounds
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB
Student Paper

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

www.thieme-connect.com
Internet Source

Saikat Dutta, Navya Subray Bhat. "Catalytic
Transformation of Biomass-Derived Furfurals
to Cyclopentanones and Their Derivatives: A
Review", ACS Omega, 2021
Publication

doc-pak.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

www.kanagawa-u.ac.jp
Internet Source

Áine O’Driscoll, Teresa Curtin, Willington Y.
Hernández, Pascal Van Der Voort, James J.



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

Leahy. "Hydrogenation of Furfural with a Pt–
Sn Catalyst: The Suitability to Sustainable
Industrial Application", Organic Process
Research & Development, 2016
Publication

Takamichi Oishi. "Heterogeneously Catalyzed
Efficient Alkyne-Alkyne Homocoupling by
Supported Copper Hydroxide on Titanium
Oxide", Chemistry - A European Journal,
08/03/2009
Publication

Kim, B.J.. "Optimization of the pore structure
of nickel/graphite hybrid materials for
hydrogen storage", International Journal of
Hydrogen Energy, 201101
Publication

ejournal.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

Mandal, Kaustab, Debaleena Bhattacharjee,
Partha Sarathi Roy, Swapan Kumar
Bhattacharya, and Subrata Dasgupta. "Room
temperature synthesis of Pd–Cu nanoalloy
catalyst with enhanced electrocatalytic activity
for the methanol oxidation reaction", Applied
Catalysis A General, 2015.
Publication

res.mdpi.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


